

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4832/2008

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,DEHARADUN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHASHI KUMAR WALIA,HARYANA
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP
WITH SLP(C) NO. 4833 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4834 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4835 of 2008
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avnish Pandey,Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.
Ms. Sonia Nigam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent may file counter affidavit before 27.8.2008.
List the matter on 27.8.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar